85
RGMD
Smart earth leakage protection
Ultraimmunised Earth Leakage Circuit Breaker
Ultraimmunised earth leakage and circuit breaker protection device. Compact solution
mounted on DIN rails, used to prevent unwanted tripping in electrical installations.
Electronic earth leakage protection at 30 or 300 mA guarantees a high degree of
immunity and displays the presence of voltage on the electric panel with LEDs.

3 4
5 6 Type W
G
C
RG1M
CARGA
LOAD
Smart earth leakage protection
Ultraimmunised Earth Leakage Circuit Breaker
References
2 Poles
4 Poles
Dimensions
Connexions
Type Code In Sensitivity
RGMD-2-16-30 P13231 16 A 30 mA
RGMD-2-25-30 P13251 25 A 30 mA
RGMD-2-32-30 P13261 32 A 30 mA
RGMD-2-40-30 P13271 40 A 30 mA
RGMD-2-63-30 P13291 63 A 30 mA
RGMD-2-16-300 P13233 16 A 300 mA
RGMD-2-25-300 P13253 25 A 300 mA
RGMD-2-32-300 P13263 32 A 300 mA
RGMD-2-40-300 P13273 40 A 300 mA
RGMD-2-63-300 P13293 63 A 300 mA
Type Code In Sensitivity
RGMD-4-16-30 P13431 16 A 30 mA
RGMD-4-25-30 P13451 25 A 30 mA
RGMD-4-32-30 P13461 32 A 30 mA
RGMD-4-40-30 P13471 40 A 30 mA
RGMD-4-63-30 P13491 63 A 30 mA
RGMD-4-16-300 P13433 16 A 300 mA
RGMD-4-25-300 P13453 25 A 300 mA
RGMD-4-32-300 P13463 32 A 300 mA
RGMD-4-40-300 P13473 40 A 300 mA
RGMD-4-63-300 P13493 63 A 300 mA
Built-in RG1M toroidal earth leakage relay and circuit breaker with coil, C-curve, 6 kA (EN 60898).